

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8140/2011

HET SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief,interim stay,impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Vibhor Verdhan
 Mr. Sameer Singh,Adv.

 Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.
 Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

 Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

 Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No. 2, 3 and 4 granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The application for deletion of respondent No. 5 to 28 may be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.
List the matter on 5.1.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar