

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5 &amp; 6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8140/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2010 in WP No.1283/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

HET SINGH YADAV &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, deletion of the name of respondent)

Date: 15/12/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
All. H.C. Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Fazal Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RTo be listed before the Bench of which Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice Chandramauli Kr. Prasad is not a Member.(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER