

:
ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8140/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2010 in WP No.1283/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

HET SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv
Mr. Fazal Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

All pending IAs shall be posted for hearing along with the Civil

Appeal.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|