

¢

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5270 OF 2012

HET SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sandeep Narain, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No. 9 of 2013 shall be considered
at the time of final hearing of Civil Appeal.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|