

ITEM NO.MM-9

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.10 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5270 OF 2012

HET SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, interim Relief, stay, deletion of the name of respondent, interim stay, impleadment and office report)

Date: 22/08/2013 This Appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application filed in the civil appeal on 30th August, 2013, before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|