

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.11/2014 in Civil Appeal No.5270/2012

HET SINGH YADAV & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.  
(For directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/12/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singla, Adv.  
Mr. Sanchit, Adv.  
  
Mr. Huzefa Ahamdi, Sr. Adv.  
  
Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv. (Not present)  
  
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.  
  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.  
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

O R D E R

Digitally signed by  
Sarita Purohit  
Date: 2014.12.17  
13:45:22 IST

Reason: No recovery shall be effected till the appeal is pending.

I.A.No.11 for directions stands disposed of accordingly.

The appeal be notified in the first week of April, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar