

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 12,14,15,16-17 & I.A.NO.18 IN I.A.NO. 12 in Civil Appeal  
No(s). 5270/2012

HET SINGH YADAV &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and impleadment and directions  
amendment of prayer and office report)

and permission for

Date : 10/08/2015 These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Singh, Adv.

Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh, Adv.Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.  
Mr. Nayan Nepal, Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Garg, Adv.Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG, U.P.  
Mr. Abhish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Singh, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2015.08.13

14:27:53 IST

Ms. Mayuri Raghuvanshi, Adv.

Reason:

Mr. Ajit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.  
Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications along with the main

matter on 26.08.2015.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar